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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 ChargePoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/chargepoint/United States 1,697 295 17.38% ▲ 0
2 Nikola Motor Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/nikola-motor-company/United States 1,287 202 15.70% ▲ 0
3 Lucid Motors https://www.linkedin.com/company/lucidmotors/United States 5,156 693 13.44% ▲ 0
4 Rivian https://www.linkedin.com/company/rivian/United States 10,028 1,149 11.46% ▲ 2
5 Cruise https://www.linkedin.com/company/getcruise/United States 4,281 483 11.28% ▼ -1
6 Enterprise Fleet Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/enterprise-fleet-management/United States 3,125 309 9.89% ▼ -1
7 Motional https://www.linkedin.com/company/motionaldrive/United States 1,373 128 9.32% ▲ 1
8 Clarios https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarios/United States 4,348 403 9.27% ▼ -1
9 Zoox https://www.linkedin.com/company/zoox-inc/United States 2,574 227 8.82% ▲ 0

10 Textron Specialized Vehicleshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/e-z-go/United States 1,205 99 8.22% ▲ 11
11 Tesla https://www.linkedin.com/company/tesla-motors/United States 56,350 4,500 7.99% ▲ 2
12 AUTOKINITON https://www.linkedin.com/company/autokiniton/United States 1,068 84 7.87% New Entry
13 TI Fluid Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ti-fluid-systems/United States 1,717 134 7.80% ▼ -1
14 Dealer Tire https://www.linkedin.com/company/dealer-tire/United States 1,276 99 7.76% ▲ 0
15 Mazda Toyota Manufacturinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mtmus/United States 1,008 75 7.44% New Entry
16 Hunter Engineering Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hunter-engineering/United States 1,309 93 7.10% ▼ -1
17 Club Car https://www.linkedin.com/company/club-car/United States 1,091 75 6.87% ▲ 1
18 DRiV Incorporated https://www.linkedin.com/company/driv-incorporated/United States 1,674 115 6.87% ▼ -2
19 Lippert https://www.linkedin.com/company/lippert/United States 3,217 219 6.81% ▼ -8
20 Gentherm https://www.linkedin.com/company/gentherm/United States 2,026 134 6.61% ▲ 3
21 BBB Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbb-industries-llc/United States 1,359 78 5.74% ▲ 4
22 Daimler Truck North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/daimlertrucknorthamerica/United States 5,963 331 5.55% ▼ -3
23 Pierce Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/company/pierce-manufacturing/United States 1,046 57 5.45% ▲ 5
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24 Shape https://www.linkedin.com/company/shapecorp/United States 1,552 83 5.35% ▲ 0
25 TBC https://www.linkedin.com/company/tbc-corporation/United States 1,591 85 5.34% ▲ 38
26 Holman https://www.linkedin.com/company/holmanhq/United States 3,857 199 5.16% ▼ -6
27 Joyson Safety Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/joyson-safety-systems/United States 5,881 295 5.02% ▲ 0
28 Mercedes-Benz U.S. Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedesbenzusi/United States 1,156 55 4.76% ▼ -11
29 Challenge Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/company/challenge-mfg-company/United States 1,140 53 4.65% ▲ 5
30 American Tire Distributors https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-tire-distributors/United States 2,579 117 4.54% ▼ -1
31 Navistar https://www.linkedin.com/company/navistar-inc/United States 8,615 388 4.50% ▲ 2
32 Group 1 Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/group1automotive/United States 2,729 122 4.47% ▲ 23
33 The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/goodyear/United States 24,129 1,077 4.46% ▼ -1
34 Subaru of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/subaru-of-america/United States 3,067 136 4.43% ▲ 2
35 Nuro https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuro-inc./United States 1,151 51 4.43% ▼ -9
36 Toyota North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-north-america/United States 17,224 761 4.42% ▼ -6
37 Allison Transmission https://www.linkedin.com/company/allison-transmission/United States 2,574 112 4.35% ▲ 12
38 Factory Motor Parts https://www.linkedin.com/company/factory-motor-parts/United States 1,366 57 4.17% ▲ 70
39 Mavis Tire https://www.linkedin.com/company/mavis-tire/United States 1,656 68 4.11% ▲ 60
40 Dorman Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/dorman-products/United States 1,787 72 4.03% ▲ 0
41 Cooper Standard https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooper-standard-automotive/United States 7,138 287 4.02% ▲ 7
42 Cummins https://www.linkedin.com/company/cummins-inc/United States 40,867 1,625 3.98% ▲ 1
43 AAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/americanaxle/United States 7,864 311 3.95% ▲ 2
44 Bridgestone Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridgestone/United States 14,049 555 3.95% ▼ -9
45 Dana https://www.linkedin.com/company/dana-incorporated/United States 14,245 554 3.89% ▼ -7
46 Automotive News https://www.linkedin.com/company/automotive-news/United States 1,294 49 3.79% ▲ 8
47 Lear https://www.linkedin.com/company/lear-corporation/United States 40,786 1,525 3.74% ▲ 4
48 Dent Wizard International https://www.linkedin.com/company/dent-wizard-international/United States 1,304 48 3.68% ▲ 9
49 Adient https://www.linkedin.com/company/adient/United States 14,001 513 3.66% ▲ 16
50 Nexteer Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexteer-automotive/United States 7,044 255 3.62% ▲ 8
51 Safelite https://www.linkedin.com/company/safelite/United States 5,534 200 3.61% ▲ 23
52 Visteon Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/visteon/United States 9,766 350 3.58% ▼ -13
53 Summit Polymers https://www.linkedin.com/company/summit-polymers/United States 1,046 37 3.54% ▼ -7
54 Tenneco https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenneco/United States 24,429 859 3.52% ▲ 5
55 Inteva Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/inteva-products-llc/United States 3,094 107 3.46% ▲ 1
56 Caliber Collision https://www.linkedin.com/company/calibercollision/United States 5,615 191 3.40% ▼ -9
57 Flex-N-Gate https://www.linkedin.com/company/flex-n-gate/United States 4,136 140 3.38% ▼ -16
58 Toyota Boshoku America https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-boshoku-america/United States 2,694 90 3.34% ▲ 4
59 Toyo Tires https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyo-tires/United States 1,413 47 3.33% ▼ -15
60 IAC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/iac-group/United States 6,590 217 3.29% ▲ 1
61 Toyoda Gosei Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyoda-gosei/United States 1,442 47 3.26% ▲ 9
62 Yazaki North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/yazaki-north-america/United States 4,942 159 3.22% ▲ 13
63 Gentex Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/gentex-corporation/United States 2,456 78 3.18% ▼ -26
64 SRG Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/srg-global-inc/United States 2,304 72 3.13% ▲ 25
65 BMW Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmw-manufacturing/United States 4,549 141 3.10% ▲ 3
66 JM Family Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/jm-family-enterprises/United States 3,833 117 3.05% ▲ 10
67 Ford Motor Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ford-motor-company/United States 131,852 4,000 3.03% ▲ 6
68 Hyundai Motor America https://www.linkedin.com/company/hyundai-motor-america/United States 3,811 115 3.02% ▲ 12
69 Standard Motor Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/standard-motor-products/United States 1,426 43 3.02% ▼ -5
70 Volkswagen of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-of-america-inc/United States 6,191 186 3.00% ▲ 1
71 Audi of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/audi-of-america/United States 1,701 51 3.00% ▼ -19
72 BMW of North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmw-of-north-america-llc/United States 3,782 113 2.99% ▼ -19
73 Napleton Automotive Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/napleton-auto-group/United States 1,038 31 2.99% New Entry
74 AutoNation https://www.linkedin.com/company/autonation/United States 7,477 223 2.98% ▲ 4
75 Gerber Collision & Glass https://www.linkedin.com/company/gerbercollision/United States 2,640 78 2.95% ▼ -6
76 Schindler Elevator Corporationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-elevator-corporation/United States 4,879 142 2.91% New Entry
77 Jeep https://www.linkedin.com/company/jeep/United States 2,840 81 2.85% ▲ 8
78 Shiloh Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/durashiloh/United States 1,375 39 2.84% New Entry
79 Sumitomo Electric Wiring Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-electric-wiring-systems/United States 2,017 57 2.83% ▼ -12
80 LKQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/lkq-corporation/United States 6,758 186 2.75% ▲ 16
81 IAA https://www.linkedin.com/company/insurance-auto-auctions/United States 2,438 66 2.71% ▼ -21
82 Harley-Davidson Motor Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/harley-davidson-motor-company/United States 10,327 279 2.70% ▼ -10
83 West Herr Automotive Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/westherr/United States 1,003 27 2.69% New Entry
84 Auto Plus Auto Parts https://www.linkedin.com/company/auto-plus-auto-parts/United States 1,048 28 2.67% ▼ -18
85 Roush https://www.linkedin.com/company/roush-industries/United States 2,037 54 2.65% ▼ -3
86 Henniges Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/henniges-automotive/United States 1,504 39 2.59% ▲ 15
87 Android Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/android-industries/United States 1,395 36 2.58% ▼ -56
88 Mercedes-Benz USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-usa/United States 9,734 249 2.56% ▼ -2
89 North American Lighting https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-lighting/United States 2,211 56 2.53% ▲ 5
90 Bosch Automotive Service Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-automotive-service-solutions-llc/United States 1,068 27 2.53% ▼ -48
91 Superior Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/superior-industries/United States 2,034 50 2.46% ▲ 1
92 Take 5 Oil Change https://www.linkedin.com/company/take-5-oil-change/United States 1,345 33 2.45% New Entry
93 DENSO https://www.linkedin.com/company/denso/United States 16,362 393 2.40% ▲ 0
94 Meritor https://www.linkedin.com/company/meritor/United States 4,652 111 2.39% ▼ -15
95 Yokohama Tire https://www.linkedin.com/company/yokohamatirecorp/United States 1,754 41 2.34% ▼ -11
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96 General Motors https://www.linkedin.com/company/general-motors/United States 128,488 3,000 2.33% ▼ -13
97 Enterprise Car Sales https://www.linkedin.com/company/enterprise-car-sales/United States 1,065 24 2.25% ▼ -16
98 Copart https://www.linkedin.com/company/copart/United States 3,842 86 2.24% ▼ -8
99 AutoZone https://www.linkedin.com/company/autozone/United States 30,751 673 2.19% ▼ -4

100 Subaru of Indiana Automotivehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/subaru-of-indiana-automotive/United States 1,874 40 2.13% ▼ -50
101 Mazda North American Operationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mazda-north-american-operations/United States 1,782 38 2.13% ▼ -14
102 BWI GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwi-group/United States 1,481 31 2.09% ▼ -5
103 Dura Automotive Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/dura-shiloh/United States 1,790 37 2.07% New Entry
104 Hendrick Automotive Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hendrick-automotive-group/United States 3,352 69 2.06% ▼ -6
105 Kia America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kia-america/United States 3,427 69 2.01% ▲ 1
106 Southern Tire Mart https://www.linkedin.com/company/southerntiremart/United States 1,057 21 1.99% ▼ -18
107 American Honda Motor Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/american-honda-motor-company-inc-/United States 11,586 220 1.90% ▼ -16
108 BorgWarner https://www.linkedin.com/company/borgwarner/United States 18,226 325 1.78% ▼ -86
109 East Penn https://www.linkedin.com/company/east-penn-manufacturing/United States 1,828 30 1.64% ▼ -9
110 Honda R&D Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/honda-r&d/United States 2,256 37 1.64% ▲ 1
111 Discount Tire https://www.linkedin.com/company/discount-tire-company/United States 7,288 117 1.61% ▼ -7
112 Manheim https://www.linkedin.com/company/manheim/United States 5,063 81 1.60% ▼ -7
113 Oshkosh Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/oshkosh-corporation/United States 7,902 125 1.58% ▼ -3
114 WORLDPAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/worldpac/United States 1,507 23 1.53% ▲ 3
115 Forest River https://www.linkedin.com/company/forest-river-inc./United States 2,294 34 1.48% ▼ -8
116 Asbury Automotive Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/asbury-automotive-group/United States 3,783 56 1.48% ▼ -4
117 OPENLANE https://www.linkedin.com/company/openlane/United States 6,161 88 1.43% New Entry
118 Porsche Cars North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/porsche/United States 7,647 103 1.35% ▲ 3
119 Carquest Auto Parts https://www.linkedin.com/company/carquest/United States 2,912 38 1.30% ▼ -10
120 Chevrolet https://www.linkedin.com/company/chevrolet/United States 9,229 120 1.30% ▼ -6
121 Exide Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/exide-technologies/United States 1,872 23 1.23% ▲ 3
122 PACCAR https://www.linkedin.com/company/paccar/United States 15,945 191 1.20% ▼ -7
123 Tower International https://www.linkedin.com/company/tower-international/United States 1,933 23 1.19% ▼ -7
124 NADA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nada/United States 3,453 40 1.16% ▲ 2
125 Midas International https://www.linkedin.com/company/midas-international/United States 1,814 20 1.10% ▼ -12
126 Service King Collision https://www.linkedin.com/company/service-king/United States 1,652 17 1.03% ▼ -8
127 ABRA Auto Body & Glass https://www.linkedin.com/company/abra-auto-body-&-glass/United States 1,020 10 0.98% ▲ 0
128 Takata https://www.linkedin.com/company/takata/United States 3,527 33 0.94% ▲ 0
129 Pep Boys https://www.linkedin.com/company/pep-boys/United States 4,576 41 0.90% New Entry
130 Larry H. Miller Dealerships https://www.linkedin.com/company/larry-h-miller-dealerships/United States 1,849 16 0.87% ▼ -10
131 Akebono Brake https://www.linkedin.com/company/akebono-corporation/United States 1,460 12 0.82% ▼ -8
132 Big O Tires https://www.linkedin.com/company/big-o-tires/United States 1,813 12 0.66% ▼ -10
133 Meineke Car Care Centers https://www.linkedin.com/company/meineke-car-care-centers-inc./United States 1,377 9 0.65% ▼ -14
134 GMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmc/United States 2,301 15 0.65% New Entry
135 Jiffy Lube International https://www.linkedin.com/company/jiffy-lube-international/United States 2,914 12 0.41% ▼ -5
136 Blue Beacon Truck Washeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-beacon-truck-washes/United States 1,059 1 0.09% New Entry
137 Freightliner https://www.linkedin.com/company/freightliner/United States 1,079 1 0.09% ▼ -8
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